
 
 

(MARYLAND) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 

DOMINGO 23 DE NOVEMBRO, 
2025 
Inicio 14:00  

1 
$24,000 CLM 3UP 1700M(T) (14) 

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LATIN REBEL (L) 9/2 Hazlewood 116 

1A ELFUEGOMASBRILANTE (L) (AE) 9/2 Lopez 123 

2 MOON FACTOR (L) 12/1 Villalobos 121 

3 BOOKITWITHHADDAD (L) 8/1 Torrealba 120 

4 REGALO PERFETTO (L) 6/1 Rosado 121 

5 MORTAL SIN (L) 15/1 Russell 123 

6 SUMMER VIBES  5/1 Boyce 121 

7 OWHATANITE (L) 9/2 Barbosa 119 

8 TOOLPUSHER (L) 10/1 Requena 123 

9 IMAGINE IT ALL (L) 20/1 Ortiz 123 

10 RECTOR (L) 8/1 Gomez 123 

11 CAP'N DUSTY (L) 5/2 Hazlewood 114 

12 MAYBE IT'S TIME (L) (AE) 20/1 Rowland 119 

13 GARDEN LEAVE (L) (AE) 6/1 Sanchez 123 

14 GO TAKE CHARGE (L) (AE) 8/1 Vargas 116 
 

2 
$30,000 2YO CLM 1200M (8) 

APROX 14:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GOD I NEED A FAVOR  15/1 Burnham 122 

2 RERUN TABLE  2/1 Meeks 109 

3 LAST GIFT  5/1 Chavez 122 

4 TACIT VALUE  5/2 Cruz 119 

5 HOTMESSNESS  12/1 Chuan 122 

6 CURLENE'S SPIRIT  5/1 Vargas 115 

7 PICHU  20/1 Torrealba 115 

8 NEMAIN  6/1 Hazlewood 110 
 

3 
$49,000 2YO ALW CLM 1600M (8) 

APROX 14:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LONGHI  5/2 Ruiz 119 

2 HOLLYWOOD IMPORT  2/1 Hazlewood 114 

3 BALA DE PLATA  5/1 Chuan 122 

4 WILD WARRIOR  8/1 Sanchez 122 

5 WAR MADAM  15/1 Gomez 116 

6 G Q WORTHY  20/1 Barbosa 122 

7 GOLDEN SAND  15/1 Cruz 118 

8 POWER GRID  4/1 Perez 119 
 

4 
$24,000 FM CLM 3UP 1600M(T) (16)  

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BOSSY JEANS (L) 9/2 Carrasco 126 

2 NEON CITY (L) 20/1 Luna 122 

3 BOURBON N LACE (L) 20/1 Mena 124 

4 BOYS GO TO JUPITER (L) 8/1 Villalobos 124 

5 LUMINOUS SECRET (L) 6/1 Gomez 124 

6 OSA (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 121 

7 REHOBOTH AVENUE (L) 6/1 Cruz 124 

8 FAHNEE (L) 10/1 Lyapustina 120 

9 ROCK TUNE (L) 12/1 Ruiz 122 

10 MISCHIEF MOTION (L) 20/1 Briceno 126 

11 NATIVE MISCHIEF (L) 15/1 Boyce 124 

12 ENDLESS VOW (L) 7/2 Torrealba 124 

13 SEVEN'S MAGIC (L) 12/1 Barbosa 124 

14 RICHIE'S VALENTINE (L) (AE) 10/1 Mena 126 

15 SKITTLIEDAT (L) (AE) 8/1 Burnham 126 

16 PEGSTER (L) (AE) 9/5 Chuan 124 
 

5 
$24,000 CLM 3UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 15:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TAPIZAR'S TEMPER (L) 6/1 Chuan 121 

2 HOT STOTT (L) 12/1 Barbosa 124 

3 BIGTONTEN (L) 15/1 Villalobos 121 

4 TUFF LUCK (L) 2/1 Rocco, Jr. 121 

5 HAWKSTONE (L) 20/1 Mena 121 

6 HAPPY JAUNT (L) 15/1 Cruz 123 

7 STRAIGHT TO WATER (L) 10/1 Vargas 114 

8 AMAZING BERNIE (L) 20/1 Ruiz 121 

9 INDY CHARGES ON (L) 3/2 Hazlewood 116 
 

 

6 
$49,000 FM ALW 3UP 1100M(T) (16) 

APROX 16:24 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PHLYING PHYLLIS (L) 12/1 Hazlewood 116 

2 WAITTILMIDNITEHOUR (L) 9/2 Sanchez 123 

3 J Z'S LAST SCHANCE (L) 5/1 Lopez 121 

4 FRAPPART (L) 8/1 Toledo 123 

5 MAIDSTONE (L) 15/1 Toledo 121 

6 ITHINKILOVEYOU (L) 4/1 Hazlewood 118 

7 CHANTICO (L) 15/1 Boyce 121 

8 GRANUAILE (L) 30/1 Chavez 123 

9 RINA IS FIRE (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 116 

10 GREEK HEIRESS (L) 8/1 Rosado 123 

11 PEONY (L) 10/1 Chuan 123 

12 BIG EARN (L) 6/1 Ruiz 123 

13 SERENE SPIRIT (L) 15/1 Carrasco 121 

14 COUGAR COCKTAIL (L) 7/2 Russell 121 

15 CRUSADER RABBIT (L) 5/1 Russell 123 

16 WHEREVER WE ARE (L) (AE) 20/1 Ruiz 121 
 

7 
$37,000 CLM 3UP 1600M (10) 

APROX 16:54 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HUNTER JOE (L) 4/1 Boyce 123 

2 GLUCKSTADT (L) 15/1 Rosado 123 

3 TOPS THE CHART (L) 12/1 Kocakaya 123 

4 WAR MASTER (L) 10/1 Mena 123 

5 MOSLER TIME (L) 7/2 Sanchez 123 

6 MURRAY (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 118 

7 DON'T WAIT UP (L) 8/1 Torrealba 123 

8 FAN CLUB (L) 12/1 Chavez 123 

9 ARROW SPEED (L) 3/1 Chuan 123 

10 ELECTRIC EEL (L) 30/1 Hernandez 123 
 

8 
$53,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1100M(T) (16) 

APROX 17:23 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SWILL (L) 5/1 Kocakaya 123 

2 HOLD OUT (L) 8/1 Boyce 126 

3 PEALING LAD (L) 15/1 Hernandez 123 

4 BOLTAGE (L) 6/1 Ruiz 123 

5 TAKE A HINT (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 118 

6 LAUNCH CONTROL (L) 12/1 Carrasco 126 

7 BILLIONAIRES ROW (L) 8/1 Cruz 124 

8 WAR HUMOR (L) 20/1 Hazlewood 119 

9 HEARD ON THESTREET (L) 10/1 Chuan 123 

10 FORE HARP (L) 8/1 Torrealba 123 

11 MISTER LINCOLN (L) 9/2 Chuan 123 

12 SMOOTH B (L) 15/1 Russell 123 

13 NORMANDY HERO (L) 6/1 Sanchez 123 

14 FUN NOTION (L) 20/1 Gomez 123 

15 MAGIC MULE (L) 30/1 Arnold 113 

16 CATAHOULA MOON (L) 30/1 Villalobos 123 
 

9 
$30,000 2YO MD CLM 1700M (8) 

APROX 17:53 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HARD SWING  2/1 Sanchez 122 

1A LOVER BOY NESS  2/1 Chuan 122 

2 PAID VACATION  20/1 Chavez 122 

3 TURF TO DIRT  30/1 Cruz 122 

4 TACTICS  9/5 Russell 122 

5 OUR HAM SANDWICH  10/1 Kocakaya 122 

6 MIDNIGHT TICKET  6/1 Rodriguez 117 

7 TIZ THE GREAT  9/2 Hazlewood 117 

8 LINO'S FIRE  10/1 Briceno 122 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

 


